



**esel y Tracto Partes  
LOAIZA S.A.S. de C.V.**

FACTURA : A4920240625151117  
 F. FISCAL: d650ceb9-1d93-4358-8b2d-21fead0df78b  
 NO. CERTIFICADO CSD: 00001000000506287924  
 LUGAR Y FECHA: 39014 2024-06-25T15:35:32

**EMISOR:**

DIESEL Y TRACTO PARTES LOAIZA  
 RFC: DTP191016P83  
 REGIMEN FISCAL:(601)  
 GENERAL DE LEY PERSONAS MORALES

**RECEPTOR:**

CESFRA  
 RFC: CES190111UM7 | USO: G03 | CP: 39000  
 REGIMEN FISCAL: (601)  
 GENERAL DE LEY PERSONAS MORALES

CLAVE	ID	CNT	CVEUNIDAD	UNIDAD	PRODUCTO	PUNITARIO	IMPORTE
22101700	7S4994	1	H87	NA	TAPA DEL SILENCIADOR	\$2,356.03	\$2,356.03
78102203	0012	1	E48	NA	SERVICIO ENVIO	\$43.10	\$43.10
31163209	1349265C1R- 247877A1R	2	H87	PIEZA	RETEN	\$1,043.97	\$2,087.93
31171516	5133737R- 81676C1R- K395101R- 2094232R- 47724311R	1	H87	PIEZA	BALERO Y TAZA	\$1,318.97	\$1,318.97
78102203	0012	1	E48	NA	SERVICIO ENVIO	\$86.21	\$86.21
22101700	2934053CTP- P608766- CP23210	2	H87	NA	FILTRO DE AIRE PRIMARIO	\$862.07	\$1,724.14
22101700	2277449CTP	2	H87	PIEZA	FILTRO DE AIRE SECUNDARIO	\$400.86	\$801.72
31161600	6Y8186	2	H87	PIEZA	PERNO	\$1,265.52	\$2,531.03
78102203	0012	1	E48	NA	SERVICIO ENVIO	\$86.21	\$86.21
31161500	4J9058	8	H87	PIEZA	TORNILLO PARA GAVILAN	\$167.24	\$1,337.93
31161700	2J3507	8	H87	PIEZA	TUERCA PARA GAVILAN	\$159.48	\$1,275.86
78102203	0012	1	E48	NA	SERVICIO ENVIO	\$86.21	\$86.21
22101700	5860546	1	H87	NA	RESPIRADERO CAT	\$3,330.17	\$3,330.17
22101700	2474981	1	H87	NA	KIT FUNDA ORIGINAL CAT	\$3,603.45	\$3,603.45
22101700	9G7641	1	H87	NA	SWITCH DE ARRANQUE	\$465.52	\$465.52
27121604	2332623	1	H87	PIEZA	KIT DE SELLOS	\$827.59	\$827.59
31411506	2152023	1	H87	PIEZA	KIT DE SELLO	\$1,616.38	\$1,616.38
78102203	0012	1	E48	NA	SERVICIO ENVIO	\$68.97	\$68.97

**IMPORTE:** \$ 23,647.42

**IVA (0.160000%):** \$ 3,783.58

**TOTAL:** \$ 27,431.00 MXN